
START LIST / LIST DE DÉPART
WOMEN'S AERIALS FINAL - 2ND JUMP REVERSE ORDER

SAUT DAMES, FINALE - 2ÈME SAUT, ORDRE INVERSE

LAKE PLACID     FRI 16 JAN 2004 / VEN 16 JAN 2004     START TIME / DEBUT 14:00

2004 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

LAVOIE Christian CAN
CHUMAS Jeff USA
VERDIER Sue CAN

SEEMANN Chris USA

RICHARD Philip SUI
BLOMQUIST Anne SWE
LANA Wendy USA
HINKEL Wayne CAN
KOHLY Martine FRA
TANAKA-SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN
SIMSON Sarah USA

JUDGE Peter CAN

Course Profile:
MacKenzie-Intervale Jumping Complex

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
65 m
28 m
40 m

2.5 m
5.5 m
5.5 m
6.0 m
6.0 m
6.0 m 4.2 m

4.2 m
4.2 m
3.5 m
3.5 m
2.1 m

26.5°
0°

38°
57°
65°
65°
70°
70°
70°

Start No. Bib Name KickerD.D.Jump 2Score  (Rank)D.D.Jump 1FIS Code Nation

bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 379.06 (12)9 ZUKAL Anna23535441 RUS
bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 282.37 (11)8 CHENG Shuang24388072 CHN
bFF 3.150 bLTT 3.200 382.53 (10)14 DAI Shuangfei24163033 CHN
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 385.52 (9)19 BELIKH Anna23086284 RUS
bFF 3.150 bFdF 3.550 285.99 (8)10 WANG Jiao23532535 CHN
bFF 3.150 bLTF 3.500 386.31 (7)12 KOROLEVA Olga20753426 RUS
bFF 3.150 bLF 2.900 286.62 (6)11 GARDNER Elizabeth23250217 AUS
bFF 3.150 bLTT 3.200 288.20 (5)13 GUO Xin Xin23248278 CHN
bFF 3.150 bdFF 3.550 288.35 (4)4 LI Nina23513129 CHN
bFdF 3.550 bdFF 3.550 389.10 (3)3 XU Nannan226313410 CHN
bFdF 3.550 bdFF 3.550 290.52 (2)5 DIONNE Deidra227458011 CAN
bdFF 3.550 bFdF 3.550 2100.28 (1)2 IERODIACONOU Lydia232511812 AUS

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:

LEGEND
D.D. - Degree of Difficulty
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Lake Placid, USA 16-18/01/2004


